
SEAFOOD MAINS

$33Fish & Chips
Beer battered fish fillet served with salad, lemon and homemade tartare sauce.

$37Barramundi Fillet
Tuscan spiced grilled barramundi served on mash potato topped 
with wilted spinach, cherry tomato and herb garlic and capers butter.

$33Calamari Lemon Pepper
Fried crispy served with chips & salad, lemon & aioli.

$40Atlantic Salmon with Gamberi Risotto
Crispy skin salmon served on Napoli and cream based risotto with 
shrimps, peas, onion topped with fried baby capers and rocket leaves.

$37Garlic Prawns
8 prawns pan seared in creamy garlic sauce served on
Fragrant basmati rice with Italian salad.

$40Sicilian Prawns
Pan seared 8 prawns, red onion, capsicum, olives, garlic chilli, napoli sauce,
touch of cream, served on fragrant basmati rice with italian salad

MAINS

GOURMET PIZZA

PIZZAPASTA & RISOTTO

$30Tortellini Romana
Bacon, herbs, parmesan finished with a rich napoli cream sauce.

$30Gnocchi Pollo Funghi
Homemade gnocchi, chicken, mushrooms, 
porcini mushrooms, garlic cream sauce, parmesan.

$30Penne Ragu
Slow braised beef, vegetable & tomato ragu.

$30Spaghetti Amatriciana
Pancetta, garlic, onion, capsicum, chilli, and spring onion 
tossed in Napoli sauce topped with parmesan cheese.

$28Fettucine Inverno
Chicken, pesto, pine nuts & parmesan cream sauce.

$29Penne Sicilian
Pasta with roast peppers, salami, onion, olives, basil, 
chilli, parmesan, napoli sauce.

$38Spaghetti Seafood Bianco
Prawns, mussels, clams, scallops, calamari with 
white wine & olive oil

$29Spaghetti Bolognaise
Traditional beef sauce infused with fresh herbs, 
tomatoes topped with parmesan cheese.

$29Spaghetti Carbonara
Bacon, Spring onion, parmesan with cream sauce.

$29Lasagne Classico
Beef bolognaise, bechamel sauce & pasta served w chips.
Add side salad $4

$21 $24 $28Supremo
Pizza topped with ham, salami, mushroom, 
mix capsicum, onion, pineapple, olives, bacon.

$21 $24 $27Meat Lovers
Ham, salami, bacon, Chorizo sausage, BBQ sauce.
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$27Chicken & Pineapple
Roasted chicken, pineapple, BBQ sauce.

$24Pepperoni  Salami, Parmesan & herbs.
$24Mexicana Salami, mix Capsicum, Chilli flakes.

$24Capricciosa Ham, mushroom, olives, anchovies.
$23Aussie  Ham & Egg.

$23Vegetarian 
Mushroom, Olives, mix Capsicum.

$21Ham & Pineapple
$21Margherita       Oregano & fresh Basil

$21Bruschetta (Med)
Pizza Style w tomato, onion, basil, parmesan, 
drizzled with balsamic glaze.

$21Pizzetta Garlic & Cheese (Med)
Add prosciutto $8   pancetta $5   bacon $4

$40Veal Scaloppini
Tender veal fillets pan-seared in mushroom sauce served
with tossed vegetables and creamy mash potato.

$44Mediterranean Lamb Cutlets
Marinated Grilled lamb cutlets on mashed potatoes & steamed vegies,
cherry tomato drizzled with a balsamic glaze, gravy.

$42Chicken Dijon Prawns
Grilled chicken breast served on fragrant basmati rice topped with
willed spinach, prawns and creamy dijon mustard sauce.

$36Chicken Scaloppini
Chicken fillets pan-seared in mushroom sauce served with 
tossed vegetables and creamy potato mash.

$36Chicken Breast
Grilled chicken with bacon, mushroom, sundried tomatoes,
onions, cream sauce served on Fragrant basmati rice with vegetables.

$30Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed breast fillet served with chips & salad.

$32Chicken Parmigiana
Crumbed breast filled topped with tomato, 
cheese served with chips & salad.

Mushroom Sauce $4   Creamy Pepper $3   Gravy $3   Garlic Add $3
Creamy Seafood Sauce $10

Choose Sauces

Angus Porterhouse
Traditional New York style served with chips & salad

250g - $42

200g - $46

500g - $58

Eye Fillet
Tender & leaner of all cuts served with chips & salad.

400g - $60
STEAKS

Any extra or change of side with mains will incur a $4 charge.$40

Any meal alterations will incur an extra charge
Change of any pasta to gnocchi          add $3
Gluten free penne by request             add $4

Spanish Paella
Chorizo, Prawns, mussels, clams, scallops, calamari, chicken, 
cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, ginger, garlic, fresh chili, 
green peas & mix capsicum in a saffron arborio rice.

$35Lamb and Chorizo Risotto
Marinated lamb, chorizo, onions, fresh chili, green peas, 
tossed with red wine, napoli sauce, touch of cream.

$30Risotto 3 Mushroom
Three types of mushrooms with truffle paste in cream sauce.

$32Risotto Chicken, Pumpkin & Pinenut
Chicken, pumpkin, spinach, pine nuts & cream sauce.

$32Risotto Bello
Chicken, bacon, mushroom, sun dried tomato with 
cream sauce & parmesan.

$38Risotto Marinara
Prawns, mussels, clams, scallops, calamari, infused garlic and 
fresh herbs, napoli Sauce and cream risotto.

Potato & Pancetta Pizza
Roasted kipfler potato, rosemary and pancetta, topped with rocket 
& parmesan.

Greek Lamb
Marinated lamb, olives, red onion, tomato, mozzarella topped 
with rocket & tzatziki.

$29Frutti Di Mare
Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, clam meat, diced tomato, garlic, 
topped with spring onion.

$28Peri Peri chicken
Roasted chicken, tomato, onion, mix capsicum topped with 
peri peri mayonnaise.

$28Nonna’s Pizza
Shaved bacon, roasted & fresh capsicum, chilli, 
baby spinach topped with rocket & parmesan.

$28Casalinga
Roasted chicken, Olives, roasted capsicum, sauteed 
mushroom topped with fresh rocket, tomato & parmesan.

$28Veg Delight
Char grilled eggplant, capsicum, zucchini, sun dried 
tomatoes, baby spinach, olives, Parmesan.

$28Salsicca
Chorizo sausage, roasted capsicum, red onion, sundried 
tomato and baby spinach.

$28Prosciutto Pizza
Tomato and cheese base topped with San Marino prosciutto, 
rocket leaves and shaved parmesan cheese.

Gluten Free OptionsVegetarian Options

* Gluten free pizza base MED $4
* Gluten free penne by request add $4

* Suppliers of Beef, Lamb & Chicken are certified Halal. 

* Can be Gluten free if requested

LGE



SWEETS

TAKEAWAY
MENU

FOOD WINE

SIDE ORDERS

SALADS

SNACKS – ENTRÉE

SERVICE

1/2dozen $27

1/2 dozen $23

dozen $52Oysters Kilpatrick
Kilpatrick with bacon, Worcestershire sauce served with lemon.

dozen $42Oysters Natural
Served with lemon

$28Seafood Brodetto
Prawns, Mussels, Clams, Scallops & Calamari stewed in 
tomato broth infused fresh herbs served with toasted bread.

$23Arancini
Crumbed rice ball, 2 cheese and 2 mix mushroom served 
with balsamic glaze, Napoli, rocket & parmesan.

$12Cheesy Garlic Bread
Oven baked garlic bread with melted mozzarella. 
Add bacon $4

$9Garlic Bread
Oven baked garlic bread.

$12Garden Salad
Mix salad leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber, mustard dressing.

$14Steamed Vegetables         Tossed with olive oil.

$8Steamed Rice   Fragrant basmati rice.

$9Mash Potato        Creamy potato mash.

$12Chips
Crunchy cut chips with tomato sauce.

$22Mixed Veggie Salad
Roasted capsicum, mushrooms, kipfler potato, broccoli, 
Parmesan, Cheese with mixed salad leaves & mustard dressing.

$10Add Fried calamari

$8Add grilled chicken to any salad

$21Italian Garden Salad
Baby cos, tomato, Parmesan, red onion, Olives, cucumber, 
mustard dressing.

$21Greek
Baby cos, tomato, red onion, olives, cucumber & 
feta with Greek dressing.

$22Caesar
Baby cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, Parmesan, anchovies 
& egg with Caesar dressing.

$14Raspberry Panna Cotta

$13Lemon Meringue

$14Sticky Date Pudding

$14Chocolate Brownie

$14Chocolate Mousse

$14Tiramisu

Marroncino
Concealed beneath a chocolate coating
is a refreshing blend of peppermint &
vanilla ice cream swirls.

Bacio
A Unique blend of hazelnut gelato swirled 
with chocolate, topped off with a whole roasted 
hazelnut encased in rich dark chocolate.

Cassata
Layers of mouthwatering nougat, chocolate & 
Hazelnut gelato with candied fruit & 
a Centre of liquored sponge.

Tartufo
A delightful harmony of chocolate gelato & 
almonds covered in dark chocolate & 
topped off with a cherry.

FROZEN DESSERT From $12

(03) 8786 1000

OPEN 7 DAYS

Positano Positanohallam

214A PRINCES HWY,  HALLAM VIC 3803

FUNCTION ROOMS 

AVAILABLE

PICK-UP OR DELIVERY BY 

UBER EATS / MENULOG

$22Roasted Pumpkin Salad
Roasted butternut pumpkin, baby Spinach, rocket leaves, 
roasted pine nuts, Fetta and balsamic dressing

Add marinated Moroccan spiced lamb $10.50

www.positanohal lam.com.au

www.positanohallam.com.au

Gianduiotto
A Centre of hazelnut gelato surrounded by 
chocolate gelato smothered with a layer of 
toasted hazelnuts & dark chocolate pieces.


